PO Box 646, Lenox MA 01240
413-637-3646 jenn@lenox.org

Membership Application 2020

Business Name:

LENOX CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
{ Lenox, MA  The Berkshires

Business Address:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Website:

Contact Person:

BUSINESS CATEGORY

_____ Church or Synagogue

_____ Cultural/Education Non-Profit

_____ General Business

_____ Restaurant w/ Liquor License

____Restaurant w/o Liquor License

__ Lodging up to 10 Rooms
_____10-20Rooms

21 - 50 Rooms

Above 50 Rooms

*Lodging with Separate Dining Listing

Paid before 1.31.20
$240
$295
$375
$475
$400
$400*
$450*
$500*
$600*

+$200

*FOR ADVERTISING OPTIONS PLEASE SEE BACK SIDE OF PAGE

All Information and payment must be provided by 2/15/20, in-order to be included in any Printed Materials.

After 2.1.20
$265
$320
$400
$500
$425
$425*
$475*
$525*
$625*

Any Information provided after 2/15/20 will NOT be included. This application form is a legally binding
document; by signing you are committing your business to membership with the Lenox Chamber of

Commerce, and agreement to payment of dues owed. This is your invoice. Payment must accompany

application.

Dues can be paid via credit card or CHECK, please mail-in with Membership Application.

Card Holder Name:

Card Number:

EXP: CID: Zip Code:

Signature:

Date:




Advertising Options

(d Print Ad Options
Ads in the "Discover Lenox" brochure - 11,000 distributed
(d Back Cover (3.75" x 8.75") $1,800.00

(4 Center Spread (7.75" x 8.75") $2,800.00
(4 Full Page Color (3.75" x 8.75") $1,395.00
A Full Page BW (3.75" x 8.75") $1,000.00
(d 3/4 Page Color (3.75" x 5.75") $1,175.00
A 3/4 Page BW (3.75" x 5.75") $825.00

(A 1/2 Page Color (3.75" x 4.75") $775.00
A 1/2 Page BW (3.75" x 4.75") $600.00

A 1/4 Page Color (3.75" x 2.75") $495.00
A 1/4 Page BW (3.75" x 2.75") $325.00

(1 Lenox.org web ads
[d Sidebar ad per month (250px x 250px) $25.00

(A Sidebar ad per year (250px x 250px) $250.00
(A Banner Ad per month (980px x 100px) $100.00
(4 Banner Ad per year (980px x 100px) $1,000.00

A Visitors' Center Ads
(4 Chamber Window Displays - 1/2 window per month $65.00

(A Chamber Window Displays - full window per month $100.00

(1 Graphic Ad Design

In-house design of your ad - print or digital. Each ad design is $100 - please select quantity accordingly.



