

PO Box 646, Lenox MA 01240 413-637-3646 jenn@lenox.org

Membership Application 2020

Business Name:	
Business Address:	
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	
Website:	
Contact Person:	

BUSINESS CATEGORY	Paid before 1.31.20	After 2.1.20
Church or Synagogue	\$240	\$265
Cultural/Education Non-Profit	\$295	\$320
General Business	\$375	\$400
Restaurant w/ Liquor License	\$475	\$500
Restaurant w/o Liquor License	\$400	\$425
Lodging up to 10 Rooms	\$400*	\$425*
10 - 20 Rooms	\$450*	\$475*
21 - 50 Rooms	\$500*	\$525*
Above 50 Rooms	\$600*	\$625*
*Lodging with Separate Dining Listing	+\$200	

*FOR ADVERTISING OPTIONS PLEASE SEE BACK SIDE OF PAGE

All Information and payment must be provided by 2/15/20, in-order to be included in any Printed Materials. Any Information provided after 2/15/20 will NOT be included. This application form is a legally binding document; by signing you are committing your business to membership with the Lenox Chamber of Commerce, and agreement to payment of dues owed. This is your invoice. **Payment must accompany application.**

Dues can be paid via credit card or CHECK, please mail-in with Membership Application.

Card Holder N	ame:		
Card Number:			
EXP:	CID:	Zip Code:	

Signature:	
	_

Date:

Advertising Options

Print Ad Options

Ads in the "Discover Lenox" brochure - 11,000 distributed

- □ Back Cover (3.75" x 8.75") \$1,800.00
- □ Center Spread (7.75" x 8.75") \$2,800.00
- □ Full Page Color (3.75" x 8.75") \$1,395.00
- □ Full Page BW (3.75" x 8.75") \$1,000.00
- □ 3/4 Page Color (3.75" x 5.75") \$1,175.00
- □ 3/4 Page BW (3.75" x 5.75") \$825.00
- □ 1/2 Page Color (3.75" x 4.75") \$775.00
- □ 1/2 Page BW (3.75" x 4.75") \$600.00
- □ 1/4 Page Color (3.75" x 2.75") \$495.00
- □ 1/4 Page BW (3.75" x 2.75") \$325.00

Lenox.org web ads

- Gidebar ad per month (250px x 250px) \$25.00
- Gidebar ad per year (250px x 250px) \$250.00
- □ Banner Ad per month (980px x 100px) \$100.00
- □ Banner Ad per year (980px x 100px) \$1,000.00

Usitors' Center Ads

- □ Chamber Window Displays 1/2 window per month \$65.00
- Chamber Window Displays full window per month \$100.00

Graphic Ad Design

In-house design of your ad - print or digital. Each ad design is \$100 - please select quantity accordingly.